
1 三  浦  知  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

桑園小学校 5 14.40 5.32 9.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 0.40 1.401 1 1 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 0 -1 0 -1

5.00 5.32

Skating Skills 1.50 2.052.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.902.25 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.102.50 2.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.08

2 光  部  心  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大倉山小学校 8 12.05 4.54 7.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 1 1 1 0

4.40 4.54

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.601.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.51
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3 山  崎  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

森町立森小学校 1 11.53 4.32 7.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 -0.22 0.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4.80 4.32

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.551.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.551.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

7.21

4 新  津      紫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北都小学校 3 11.26 4.48 6.98 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 1S 0.40 -0.18 0.22-2 -2 -1 -3 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.40 1.501 1 0 1 1

5.10 4.48

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.601.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.25

6.98

転倒:  -0.20
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5 竹  原      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

函館市立柏野小学校 12 11.23 4.54 6.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 0 0 0 0

4.70 4.54

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.451.50 1.25 1.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.451.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 1.25

6.69

6 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒幼稚園 6 11.11 3.60 7.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.80 -0.24 0.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.04 0.840 0 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Fe e 0.40 -0.24 0.16-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.00 3.60

Skating Skills 1.50 1.551.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.652.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

7.51

第58回札幌市民大会スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

２０１８．２．１０－１１

札幌市美香保体育館
Version:2018.28.16.518

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｇ－１クラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/02/13 22:34 Page 3



7 西  山  未  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美園小学校 2 10.82 4.42 6.60 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-1 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Fe e 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.14 1.14-1 1 0 1 0

4.60 4.42

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.401.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.00

6.60

転倒:  -0.20

8 南      佳  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

資生館小学校 4 10.72 2.58 8.34 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.50 -0.18 0.32-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 1F< < 0.40 -0.18 0.22-2 -1 -1 -3 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.30 2.58

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.50 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.851.75 2.00 1.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.052.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

8.34

転倒:  -0.20
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9 小野寺  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

桑園小学校 10 9.74 3.28 6.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 1 0 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

5 1S*+1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.40 3.28

Skating Skills 1.50 1.451.25 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.351.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

6.46

10 小  松  穂奈乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西岡小学校 9 7.17 1.84 5.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 USpB 1.00 -0.60 0.40-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.50 1.84

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.101.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.201.25 1.50 1.25 1.00 1.00

5.33
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11 野  中      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西野第２小学校 11 7.16 1.60 5.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.84 0.16-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2.50 1.60

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.25 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.201.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.151.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

5.56
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